33RD ST S 33RD ST S 33RD ST S
CY Excavation (unadjusted) CY Compacted Fill (unadjusted) CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)
Station Area | Volume Total Station Ared Volume Total Station Area | Volume | Total
0400 | 15.46 | 0.00 | 0.00 0+00 1.26 0.00 0.00 | o0+00 |[13.24| 0.00 | 0.00
0+50 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 28.63 0+50 1.26 2.57 257 | 0450 |13.24 | 24.37 | 24.37
1400 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 57.26 1400 1.26 2.77 534 | 1400 |13.24 | 24.24 | 48.61
1450 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 85.89 1450 1.26 2.77 8.11 1450 | 13.24 | 24.24 | 72.85
2400 | 1546 | 2863 | 11452 | 2400 | 1.26 | 271 | 10.82 | 2+00 | 13.24 | 2428 | 97.13 2 3 8 & & 8 & & 8 & ¥ 8 & B8 B8 & ¥ g8 & 38 B8 & 8 g & 8 B8 B @ B B B BB B B B B 8B g B B BB B B B B B B
] 3 3 | 3 3 3 3 3 9 3 . 3 3 | 3 | 3 3 | 3
2+30.80 | 15.46 | 17.64 | 132.15 | 2+30.80 | 0.99 | 0.98 11.79 | 2+30.80 | 11.70 | 14.57 | 111.71 ! | l | | |
2456.99 | 21.59 | 18.62 | 150.77 | 2+56.99 | 0.98 | 0.73 12.52 | 2+56.99 | 4.84 | 7.79 | 119.50 | l \ | | |
2+483.20 | 15.46 | 18.63 | 169.39 | 2+83.20 | 0.98 | 0.73 13.25 | 2+83.20 | 11.40 | 7.63 | 127.13 \1
3+00 | 15.46 | 9.62 | 179.01 3+00 0.98 0.47 13.72 | 3+00 |10.14 | 6.85 | 133.98 | s s ‘\\ s s B s B s s s s ‘\\ s ‘\\ s s \ s
3+50 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 207.64 |  3+50 0.98 1.61 15.33 | 3+50 |10.14 | 18.89 | 152.88 | | \ | \
4400 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 236.27 |  4+00 0.98 1.82 1715 | 4400 | 10.14 | 18.79 | 171.66 ‘\ \ ‘\ \\
4450 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 264.90 |  4+50 0.98 1.82 18.97 | 4+50 |10.14 | 18.79 | 190.45 \\ q q q q 9 9 9 q q q 9 q \\ q q \\ q
5400 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 293.53 |  5+00 0.98 | 2.25 21.22 | 5+00 |10.14 | 18.56 | 209.00 \ \ |
5450 | 15.46 | 28.63 | 322.16 |  5+50 0.98 | 2.08 23.30 | 5+50 | 10.14 | 18.65 | 227.65 \\ \\ \\
5+71.95 | 15.45 | 12.56 | 334.72 | 5+71.95 | 0.98 | 0.80 2410 | 5+471.95 | 12.65 | 9.27 | 236.92 \ \ \
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